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Top Teams

Place  School Wins CS
15t University of Chicago Varsity*

2" The Ohio State University*

3 University of Michigan 11 29.0
4t University of Cincinnati 10.5 33.0
5t University of Georgia 9 34.5

*1st and 2™ place awarded based on head-to-head bracket competition

Spirit of AMTA*

School

University of Michigan

PD

+97

+46

+43



Attorney Awards

Teom

1566

1616

1011

1075

1553

1410

1224

1693

1618

1224

1180

1224

School

University of Cincinnati
University of Chicago
Loyola University Chicago
University of lllinois
University of Georgia

The Ohio State University
University of Michigan

Northwestern University

University of Chicago

University of Michigan

University of Minnesota

University of Michigan

Stephen Johnson

Regina Campbell

Elyse Burns

Tommy Harshaw

Caroline Pearson

Madeline Driscoll

Charlotte Gemma

Nick Anderson

Anna Stoneman

Pranav Gorindoraju

Rayna Klatt

Bianca Blanshine

Side

P/D

P/D

Ranks

20/18

19117

19

19

18/17

18

18

17

17

17

17

17



Witness Awards

Teom

1224

1553

1618

1566

1411

1238

1617

1492

1567

1225

1410

School

University of Michigan

University of Georgia

University of Chicago

University of Cincinnati

The Ohio State University

Indiana University

University of Chicago

UCLA

University of Cincinnati

University of Michigan

The Ohio State University

Cory Zayance

Dorothy Rau

Paul Keene

Casmir Thornberry

Tamara Joseph

Mallory Haag

Jonathan Mandel

Rhoulin Zhang

Nia Thomas

Victoria Shahnazary

Drew Schroeder

Side

D/P

Ranks

20117

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

17

17

17



Dvs. 1179 Pvs. 1225 P vs. 1239 Dvs. 1619
LA CROIX VS VS VS VS 3 i} 3 } 2
Loyola A L L T w L w T w
1011 4-10-2
-10 5 0 +1 4 +2 0 +2 cs | 120l PD | -14
P vs. 1224 D vs. 1180 D vs. 1238 Pvs. 1618
PERRIER 1-7-0
Loyola B L L L w L L L L cs | 300 | pp |.112
1012 12 | 20 | -4 2 | 11 | 21| 23| 9 |cs [180]PD | -98 ' )
DEEPWATER Dvs. 1411 P vs. 1693 Dvs. 1618 Pvs. 1179
HORIZON w N - - - - - - 1-6-1
UIUC A 3-12-1
1074 +7 6 21 12 -4 7 4 0 cs | 195 | PD | -47
P vs. 1694 D vs. 1410 Pvs. 1619 D vs. 1180
MRS. DOUBT 2-6-0
UlUC B L L L L w L L w s | 330 | po | 73
1075 4 | 5 | a7 | a4 | 2 | 4 2 | + [cs [135]PD | 26 ' )
Pvs. 1011 Dvs. 1224 P vs. 1553 D vs. 1074
ICE MOUNTAIN 2 2 2 2 3.4-1
Minnesota A w w L L L L W T
1079 5-10-1
+10 +5 -16 9 -13 -11 +4 0 cs | 185 | PD | -30
SAN D vs. 1225 Pvs. 1012 D vs. 1554 Pvs. 1075 2 6 0
FELLSEHLID | - L w L L L w L I
Minnesota B CcS 285 PD -58
1180 -3 -13 +4 -2 -10 -1 +2 -5 CS 10.0 | PD -28 '




D vs. 1012 Pvs. 1179 D vs. 1617 P vs. 1492
DASANI 7-1-0
Michigan A w w w w w L w w
1224 10-4 -2
+12 +20 +16 +9 +14 -1 +11 +13 CS 18.5 PD -30
Pvs. 1180 D vs. 1011 Pvs. 1616 D vs. 1493
FIJI 3-3-2
Michigan B W W T L L L T W cS 9.0 PD 97
+
e w3 | +13 0 1 14 5 0 «7 |cs [100[PD | 28 '
D vs. 1492 Pvs. 1618 Pvs. 1012 D vs. 1567
OBSIDIAN 4-4-0
Indiana A L L w w w W L L
1238 5-10-1
-1 -12 +38 +8 +11 +21 -1 -13 CS 13.5 PD +51
Pvs. 1619 D vs. 1493 D vs. 1011 P vs. 1566
METAMORPHIC 1-6-1
Indiana B T L L L w L L L cS 31 PD 4
+
125 0 2 | 12 7 | 2 10 | 18 | cs [180]PD | -47 -9
D vs. 1693 P vs. 1075 D vs. 1492 Pvs. 1617
ST. ELMO = - - - 5-2-1
OSUA w w W W T W L L
1410 1-4-1
+13 +4 +17 +4 0 +4 -1 -3 CS 16.0 PD +38
TRIANGLE Pvs. 1074 D vs. 1694 P vs. 1493 Dvs. 1616 6 2 0
SHIS‘TS-“’JVQIST = e w w w W - w CS 30.0 PD | +83
1411 -7 +6 +4 +5 +15 +31 -10 +1 CS | 140 | PD | +45 )




Pvs. 1238 D vs. 1619 Pys. 1410 D vs. 1224
LIMESTONE = i = - 4-3-1
UCLA A w w w W T L L L
1492 7-7-2
+1 +12 +7 +31 0 -4 -11 -13 CS 19.5 PD +23
D vs. 1618 P vs. 1239 D vs. 1411 Pvs. 1225
MARBLE 3.4-1
UCLA B L w w W L L T L cs oD
ek 2 | +11 | +12 | «7 | 15 | 31 0 7 lcs [165][PD [ -25 36.0

LONDON D vs. 1567 Pvs. 1617 Dvs. 1179 Pvs. 1693
UUFLReL w w W L W w w L 6 ) 2 ) 0
UGA A 9-7-0
1553 +10 +12 +15 -2 +13 +11 -+2 -2 CS 16.0 PD +59
Pvs. 1616 D vs. 1566 Pvs. 1180 D vs. 1694
ARAGORN VS VS VS VS 3 ] 5 ] 0
UGA B L L L L W w L w cS o4 PD
it 10 | 2 7 4 | +10 | +1 3 9 |cs [185]pPD | -16 -9

PRINCE D vs. 1617 P vs. 1554 Pvs. 1694 D vs. 1239
WILLIAM w T w w W w w w 7 ) 0 ) 1
Cincinnati A 10 - 5 - 1
1566 +7 0 +17 +4 +21 +10 +10 +18 cCsS | 120 | PD +87
FRANZ Pvs. 1553 D vs. 1616 D vs. 1693 Pvs. 1238 3 5 0
FE.RPINA.ND L L L W L L w w
Cincinnati B CS 33 0 PD
1567 -10 -12 -18 +2 -8 -9 +1 +13 CS 21.0 PD -41 '




JON SNOW D vs. 15654 P vs. 1567 D vs. 1225 Pvs. 1411
Chicago W W W L W W W L 6 -2 - 0
Varsity A 10 - 5 - 1
1616 +10 +2 +18 -2 +14 +5 +10 -1 CS 16.0 PD +56
PARIS HILTON P vs. 1566 D vs. 1553 Pvs. 1224 D vs. 1410
Chicago 4-3-1
) L T L W L w W w
Ve CS | 420 | PD | +27
1617 -7 0 -15 +2 -14 +1 +1 +3 CS 26.0 | PD -29
Pvs. 1493 D vs. 1238 Pvs. 1074 D vs. 1012
IGENOUS - = - & 5-3-0
Chicago JV A W L L L w W W W 7 7 2
1618 - -
+2 -11 -38 -8 +4 +7 +23 +9 CS 10.0 PD -12
D vs. 1239 P vs. 1492 D vs. 1075 Pvs. 1011
DWAYNE 2 - 4 - 2
Chicago JV B T W L L w L T L cS 220 | PD ’
et 0 2 7 | 31 | +1 2 0 2 |ecs [120]pPp | -39 ' -
GREAT Pvs. 1410 D vs. 1074 Pvs. 1567 D vs. 15653
Clig) L L w w w w w L 5 ) 3 ) 0
Northwestern A 8 - 8 - 0
1693 -13 -4 +21 +12 +8 +9 +2 -2 CS 16.0 PD 33
D vs. 1075 Pvs. 1411 D vs. 1566 P vs. 15654
ARCADE 3-5-0
Northwestern B W W L L L L W L cS 34 PD 4
e +4 +5 4 5 | 21 | 10 | +3 9 |cs 185 pD | -37 S ”
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